2U dual-socket server chassis with up to 24x PCIe
SSD delivers high I/O performance and ultra-low
latency to meet mission-critical demands
Features
• Supports MB size up to 12” x 13”
• Supports 8-bay, 12-bay or 24-bay 2.5”/3.5” HDD cage for different
applications; optional rear 2-bay 2.5” HDD/SSD cage for OS or cache drive
• Diversified SATA/SAS, NVMe, and tri-mode backplanes for flexible storage

Tel: +86-755-23373870
Email: cninfo@chenbro.com
Order information
RM23804 CRPS RM23804H01*15777
RM23800 CRPS RM23800H02*15772
RM23808 CRPS RM23808H03*15778